
IMPORTANT NOTE
Monday–Saturday from 2 p.m. to 5 p.m.
Sundays: coffee & cake only in the bistro



Welcome! 

Life is beautiful and worth living. This is why we decided 
on a concept that we can represent at all levels.

Not knowing what you eat, how the food 
is produced and where it comes from has 
always been unthinkable for us.

The reduction of CO2 pollution, food 
from the region, variety, zest for life, 
pleasure and enjoyment, tradition and 
sustainability must be united in today‘s 
world. Modern gastronomy is much more 
than just eating and drinking.
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Treibgut-Focaccia A

Served warm with 
artichokes, olives, tomatoes 
and parmesan cheese
  
Salmon & cucumber D, I, J 

In-house marinated spiced 
salmon with pickled 
cucumber, mango gel, 
wasabi and wild herbs

Small salad A, F, I, J  
Leaf salad, potato salad, 
sweet corn, peppers, 
cherry tomatoes, radishes 
and vegetable chips 
  
Treibgut salad A, F, I, J  
Leaf salad, potato salad, 
sweet corn, peppers,
cherry tomatoes, radishes 
and vegetable chips

17.50
for 2 

persons

19.20

8.60

18.90

Starters & Salads

       vegetarian                  vegan

BISTRO CLASSICS

Balsamic dressing I, J  

Yogurt dressing G, J, I   

Choose your dressing:

Corn-fed chicken breast F, G, J, K 

Pan-seared chicken breast 
with sweet potato purée, 
curry carrots, wild 
broccoli and poultry jus
  
Wiener Schnitzel A, C, G, H, I, J

Breaded escalope of veal 
with potato-cucumber 
salad and cold-stirred 
cranberries  
  
Salmon trout D, G, I, J

Fillet fried on the skin 
with caulifl ower purée, 
pickled caulifl ower, 
mustard seeds and beurre 
Blanc (white Butter sauce)
  
Roast beef with onions
A, C, F, G

Sirloin steak with roast 
potatoes, melted onions 
and veal jus

Tagliatelle in truffl e cream
A, C, G, I  
Homemade tagliatelle in 
truffl e cream with 
parmesan cheese shavings
  
Vegetable curry E, F, H, I, J, K

Yellow curry with Asian 
vegetables, pak choi, 
fragrant rice, ginger 
and papadums

27.90

30.90

34.20

34.90
approx. 

200 g

 25.90

24.90

Classics

Complement your dish:
Grilled prawns 4 pieces   10,00
Salmon trout approx. 120g  10,90
Chicken breast approx. 120g  8,90
Falafel 4 pieces   6,90

We offer these dishes from Monday to Saturday:
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LAGO table water	
sparkling / still
LAGO table water 
sparkling / still
Allgäuer Alpenwasser	
sparkling / still
Allgäuer Alpenwasser 
sparkling / still

0.3 l 

0.7 l 

0.25 l 

0.7 l 

	 3.30 
	

6.20 
	

3.60 
	

6.90 

Coca-Cola 1, 10, 11, 13 

Coca-Cola zero 1, 5, 6, 9, 11, 13

Fanta 1, 3, 6, 9

Sprite 6, 11

Mezzo Mix 1, 3, 6, 9, 13 
Ice Tea Peach 1, 2, 3 

 
 
THOMAS HENRY
Tonic Water 6, 10, 12  

Bitter Lemon 1, 6, 10, 12  

Ginger Ale 1, 6, 10, 12 
 
 
FEVER TREE 
Mediterranean Tonic 1, 6, 10, 12 
 
Red Bull 1, 3, 10, 13 

0.3 l 
0.33 l

0.3 l 
0.3 l 
0.3 l 

0.33 l 
 
 

0.2 l
0.2 l 
0.2 l

 
 

0.2 l
 

0.25 l

3.90 
3.90
3.90 
3.90 
3.90 
4.00

 
 

4.30
4.30
4.30

 
 

4.50
 

4.90
OUR CLASSIC SELECTION 
Lemon-Kalamansi
Green Apple 

Basil 10

Grapefruit 10

Cucumber-Basil 10	
 
NOT FROM US 
BUT STILL DELICIOUS!
Rhubarb Spritzer 1, 3, 6	
Elderflower Spritzer 1, 3, 6	

0.3 l 
0.3 l
0.3 l
0.3 l
0.3 l

 
 

0.33 l 
0.33 l

	 4.80
	 5.00

5.00
5.00 
5.00

 
 

4.30
 4.30

Naturally cloudy apple juice 
Apple juice spritzer

0.3 l 
0.3 l

	 4.40
	 4.10

Orange juice
Banana nectar
Pineapple juice
Passion fruit nectar
Cherry juice
Blackcurrant nectar
Multivitamin juice
 
As a spritzer

0.3 l
0.3 l
0.3 l
0.3 l 
0.3 l
0.3 l 
0.3 l

 
0.3 l

4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40

 
4.10

Fruit Juice & Nectar

Homemade Lemonade  
Our range of lemonades is  
made on the basis of our 

Lemon-Kalamansi lemonade

Apple Juice 
From our meadow orchards

WATER, SOFT DRINKS, LEMONADE & CO.

Water Soft Drinks
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Aperol Spritzer L, 4 		
Prosecco, soda, Aperol,  
orange garnish
Limoncello Spritzer 1, 6, 10, 12	  
Limoncello, prosecco, soda 
Green Summer 1, 6, 10, 12	  
Lillet Blanc, Kalamansi lemonade, 
cucumber syrup
Negroni Sbagliato 1, 4, 6, 10, 12 		
Crémant, Campari, red vermouth
Passion Fruit Spritzer L, 4	  
Aperol, prosecco, passion fruit  
juice, soda, lime juice 
LAGO Spritzer 1, 6, 10, 12 
Grapefruit syrup, bitter lemon  
with alcohol (prosecco)		
without alcohol (soda)
Lillet Berry 1, 6, 10, 12 	  
Lillet blanc, Russian Wild Berry,  
berries
Lillet Vive 1, 6, 10, 12 	  
Lillet blanc, tonic water,  
cucumber, mint
Hugo L, 1, 4, 10	  
Prosecco, soda, mint, lime,  
elderflower syrup
 

7.90 
 

7.90 

7.90 
 

9.60 

7.90 
 

 
 

7.80 
7.00

 7.90 
 

7.90 
 

7.90 
 

Prisecco  
alcohol-free L, 4

Prosecco Spumante 	
„da Ponte“ D.O.C. L, 4

Crémant D'Alsace Brut L, 4 	
Cuvée Prestige
Crémant Rosé Brut L, 4 

0.1 l 
0.75 l

0.1 l 
0.75 l

0.1 l 
0.75 l

0.1 l 
0.75 l

6.40 
38.00 

6.40 
38.00
 7.60 

45.00
7.60 

45.00

BellaVista Primero A 
the “blonde” one
BellaVista Rubio A 
naturally cloudy wheat beer
Craft-Radler A	
with homemade  
Kalamansi-lemonade
Radler A, 1, 6	
Primero and Sprite
BellaVista Opale A 
India Pale Ale (bottle) 
Russ A, 1, 6	
Rubio and Sprite

0.3 l 
0.5 l
0.3 l 
0.5 l
0.3 l 
0.5 l 

0.3 l 
0.5 l

0.33 l 

0.3 l 
0.5 l

3.90 
4.80
4.00 
4.90
4.00 
4.90 

3.90 
4.80

 4.30 

4.00 
4.90

Our beer selection 
From our own brewery

Meckatzer Weißgold A 
alcohol-free
Meckatzer wheat beer A 
alcohol-free
Meckatzer original  
wheat beer A

Meckatzer wheat beer  A 
light

Bottled Beer
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Martini Bianco 
Martini Extra dry 
Martini Rosso

5 cl
5 cl
5 cl

5.80
5.80
5.80

0.33 l 

0.5 l 

0.5 l 
 

0.5 l 

3.90 

4.90 

4.90 

4.90 

REFRESHMENTS, APERITIFS & FROM OUR BREWERY

Pure Refreshment Sparkling Wines & Aperitifs

We would be 
pleased to serve you 

port wine, sherry & co.
Please ask us.
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Espresso 13	
Double espresso 13

Espresso macchiato G, 13	
Cappuccino G, 13	  
		
Latte macchiato G, 13	
Cafe crème 13	  
		
White coffee G, 13	
Cup of hot chocolate G, 10	
Portion of cream G

2.60
3.90
3.20
3.80 
4.80
4.80
3.20 
4.20
4.80
4.80
1.20

Freshly brewed  
peppermint 
Freshly brewed ginger
Hot lemon

4.60 

4.80
4.60

BLACK 
Ceylon Fine bitter tea
Assam Full-bodied tea	
Earl Grey 	  
With a slight hint of Bergamot 
 
GREEN 
Tangy and refreshing	
 
HERBAL
Camomile 	  
Agreeable, healthy
Lemon grass 	  
Herbal tea with lemon grass 
Island of the senses 	  
Ayurvedic herbs  
with ginger
 
FRUIT
Forest berries Red berries	
Orancuja Orange, passion fruit 

3.90
3.90
3.90 

 

3.90
 

3.90 

3.90 

3.90 
 

 

3.90
3.90

Oat milk A		
Surcharge	
Almond milk		
Surcharge
Lactose-free milk G 	  
Surcharge	

0.50 
1.00
0.50 
1.00
0.50 
1.00

Tea –
made from fresh ingredients

Portion of honey	 1.60

Honey

Honey from our own LAGO bees  
complements your tea perfectly.

Milk –
vegan and lactose-free also available

HOT DRINKS

Coffee Tea – 
made from quality  
dried ingredients 
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Freshly-baked waffl e
A, C, G, H, 10   
With cinnamon sugar 
and vanilla sauce

Applestrudel A, C, G, H, I  
Fresh out of the oven, 
with cinnamon ice cream 
and vanilla sauce

7.30

11.80

Waffles

Vanilla, chocolate,
strawberry, yogurt,
blood orange, hazelnut,
lemon C, G, H, 10

Iced coffee C, G, 10

Iced coffee with 2 scoops 
of vanilla ice cream and 
whipped cream  
  
Iced chocolate C, G, H, 10  
Iced milk chocolate with 
1 scoop of vanilla ice 
cream, 1 scoop of 
chocolate ice cream 
and whipped cream

2.80
per scoop

8.90

8.90

Treibgut ice cream
Made in-house –

using the very best ingredients

Tiramisu A, C, G, H, 10, 13

Black Forest cherry cake
A, C, G, H, 10, 13

Passion fruit 
chocolate cake A, C, G, H, 10, 13

Coconut almond cake 
A, C, G, H, 10, 13

6.10
6.10

6.10

6.10

Apple cake A, C, G, H, 10

Cherry cake A, C, G, H, 10

Plum cake A, C, G, H, 10

Cheese cake A, C, G, H, 10

5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20

       vegetarian                  vegan

FROM OUR OWN PATISSERIE

Indulgent bakes

Tasty bakes
Sponge cake baked in a 

wooden ring, served warm

Tastes delicious 
with a scoop 
of homemade

 ice cream.



8

LONG DRINKS

Wiley Club Dry Gin 47% 
Wiley Club Black Gin 55%

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray London Dry
Hendrick‘s
Monkey 47
Gin Mare

4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl 
4 cl

8.00
9.50

5.20
6.00
9.50

10.50
11.00

THOMAS HENRY
Tonic Water 6, 10, 12

Bitter Lemon 1, 6, 10, 12

Ginger Ale 1, 6, 10, 12

 
FEVER TREE 
Mediterranean Tonic 1, 6, 10, 12 

 
Red Bull 1, 3, 10, 13

Coca-Cola 10, 1, 13

Fanta 10, 1, 6

Sprite 10, 1, 6

0.2 l
0.2 l

 0.2 l 
 

0.2 l 
 

0.25 l
0.2 l
0.2 l
0.2 l

4.30 
4.30
4.30

 

4.50
 

4.90
2.60
2.60
2.60

Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

5.50
9.00

10.00

Havana Club 3 years
Havana Club 7 years

4 cl
4 cl

5.80
8.20

Gin
From our own distillery

Fillers

Vodka

Gin

Rum

Cocktails
Moscow Mule 1, 6, 10, 12		
Vodka, ginger beer,  
wedge of lime
London Mule 1, 6, 10, 12		
Gin, sugar syrup, lime juice,  
ginger beer, mint
Caipirinha	  
Cachaca, lime juice, cane sugar
Mojito	  
White rum, soda water,  
lime juice, brown sugar, mint
Negroni 1, 4, 6, 10, 12   		
Gin, Campari, red vermouth
Negroni Sbagliato 1, 4, 6, 10, 12 		
Crémant, Campari, red vermouth

9.60 
 

9.60 
 

9.50 

9.50 
 

10.00 

9.60 

We would also  
be happy to mix  

non-alcoholic  
cocktails for you!
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SPIRITS

Havana Club 3 years
Havana Club 7 years
Bacardi Carta blanca

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

5.80
8.20
4.50

Rum

Wiley Club Dry Gin 47% 
Wiley Club Black Gin 55%
 
 

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray London Dry
Hendrick's
Monkey 47
Gin Mare

4 cl
4 cl

 
 

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

8.00
9.50

 
 

5.20
6.00
9.50

10.50
11.00

Gin
From our own distillery

Gin 

Herbal Bitters

2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl

4.20
4.20
4.00
4.00

Ramazzotti
Averna
Borsci San Marzano
Jägermeister

Gelbmöstler Birne (pear)
Mirabelle
Quitte (quince)
Alte Pflaume (old plum)
Wald Himbeer Geist  
(raspberry)
Nussler  
A hazelnut dream
Beer Schnapps 
Rescued beer
Barrelwurz	
Our herbal schnapps
Carouzo 
Anise-caraway
White Dog 40%	
Clear whisky - 
fresh from the still
Glen Danube  
Single Malt Whiskey 42%

2 cl
2 cl
2 cl 
2 cl
2 cl 

2 cl 

2 cl  

2 cl 

2 cl 

2 cl 
 

4 cl 

5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90 

5.90 

5.90 

5.90 

5.90 

5.90 
 

8.90 

From our
own distillery
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SPIRITS

Glen Danube  
Single Malt Whiskey 42%

4 cl 8.90 Remy Martin
Hennessy Fine de Cognac

4 cl
4 cl

9.00
12.00

Jose Cuervo Especial 
silver
Jose Cuervo Especial 
reposado

2 cl 

2 cl 

4.20 

4.20 

Whisky
From our own distillery

Cognac

Tequila
Glenmorangie 
10 years old
Lagavulin 
12 years old

4 cl 

4 cl 

11.00 

13.50 

Scotch Single Malt

Grappa di Moscato  
Invecchiata	
matured in an oak barrel 
Grappa Bianco 
 
 

Po' di Poli Elegante  
(Pinot)
Po' di Poli Secca 
(Merlot) 
Oro di Poli Barrique

2 cl 
 

2 cl
 
 

2 cl 
 

2 cl 

2 cl

5.80 
 

5.20
 
 

 5.50 

5.50 

6.00

Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

5.50
9.00

10.00

Vodka

All prices in euros including the legally applicable VAT   vegetarian                                   vegan

Grappa
From our own distillery

Whisky

Grappa

Johnnie Walker 
Black Label
Johnnie Walker 
Red Label
Jack Daniel‘s
Single Malt Whisky  
Valerie 
Single Grain Whisky 
Augustus

4 cl 

4 cl 

4 cl
4 cl 

 
4 cl 

7.00 

5.20 

5.50
7.50 

7.00 

Allergens:

A 	 Contains gluten 
B 	 Crustaceans
       (crustaceans, crustaceae)
C 	 Eggs and egg products
D 	 Fish and fish products 
E 	�� Peanuts and 

peanut products
F 	 Soy and soy products
G 	 Milk and milk products

H 	 Nuts 
I 	� Celery and celery products
J 	 Mustard and mustard products
K 	 Sesame seeds
L 	 Sulphur dioxide and sulphite 
M 	 Lupines
N 	�� Molluscs (snails, mussels, 

squid, oysters, mollusks)

Additives:

1 	 Colouring
2 	 Blackened
3 	 Preservative
4 	 Sulphurised
5 	 Phosphate
6 	 Antioxidant
7 	 Flavour enhancer

8	 Waxed
9	 Acidulant
10 	� Type(s) of sugar 

and sweetener(s)
11 	 Source of phenylalanine
12 	 Containing quinine
13 	 Caffeinated
14 	 Sodium, potassium nitrite
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THIS RESTAURANT

IS FULL OF LIFE AND WE HAVE A LOT OF FUN, 

SOMETIMES IT`S LOUD AND SOMETIMES IT`S QUIET,

WE ALWAYS DO OUR BEST,

GUESTS EAT AND DRINK, 

CELEBRATE AND DANCE,

WE SAY PLEASE AND THANK YOU, 

PEOPLE LAUGH AND WORK,

IT IS COLOURFUL AND FUN, 

WE ENJOY LIFE,

MISTAKES ARE MADE AND FORGIVEN, 

EVERYONE IS WELCOME.

Would you like to join our team? 
Then come to us at the lake!
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