





IMPORTANT NOTE
Monday-Saturday from 2 p.m. to 5 p.m.
Sundays: coffee & cake only in the bistro



BISTRO CLASSICS

We offer these dishes from Monday to Saturday:

Starters & Salads

Treibgut-Focaccia A Served warm with artichokes, olives, tomatoes and parmesan cheese	17.50 for 2 persons
Salmon & cucumber D, I, J In-house marinated spiced salmon with pickled cucumber, mango gel, wasabi and wild herbs	19.20
Small salad A, F, I, J T Leaf salad, potato salad, sweet corn, peppers, cherry tomatoes, radishes and vegetable chips	8.60
Treibgut salad A, F, I, J ♥ Leaf salad, potato salad, sweet corn, peppers, cherry tomatoes, radishes and vegetable chips	18.90

Choose your dressing:

Balsamic dressing I, J

Yogurt dressing G, J, I

Complement your dish:

Grilled prawns 4 pieces 10,00 Salmon trout approx. 120g 10,90 Chicken breast approx. 120g 8,90 Falafel 4 pieces 🛡 6,90













Classics

Corn-fed chicken breast F, G, J, K 27.90

Pan-seared chicken breast with sweet potato purée, curry carrots, wild broccoli and poultry jus	27.90
Wiener Schnitzel A, C, G, H, I, J Breaded escalope of veal with potato-cucumber salad and cold-stirred cranberries	30.90
Salmon trout D,G,I,J Fillet fried on the skin with cauliflower purée, pickled cauliflower, mustard seeds and beurre Blanc (white Butter sauce)	34.20
Roast beef with onions A, C, F, G Sirloin steak with roast	34.90 approx. 200 g
potatoes, melted onions and veal jus	
	25.90

WATER, SOFT DRINKS, LEMONADE & CO.

Water

LAGO table water sparkling / still	0.31	3.30
LAGO table water sparkling / still	0.71	6.20
Allgäuer Alpenwasser sparkling / still	0.25 1	3.60
Allgäuer Alpenwasser sparkling / still	0.71	6.90





Homemade Lemonade

Our range of lemonades is made on the basis of our Lemon-Kalamansi lemonade

OUR CLASSIC SELECTION

Lemon-Kalamansi	0.3 1	4.80
Green Apple	0.31	5.00
Basil 10	0.31	5.00
Grapefruit 10	0.3 1	5.00
Cucumber-Basil 10	0.3 1	5.00

NOT FROM US BUT STILL DELICIOUS!

Rhubarb Spritzer 1, 3, 6	0.33 1	4.30
Elderflower Spritzer 1, 3, 6	0.33 l	4.30



Apple JuiceFrom our meadow orchards

Naturally cloudy apple juice	0.3 1	4.40
Apple juice spritzer	0.3 l	4.10

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola 1, 10, 11, 13	0.3 1	3.90
Coca-Cola zero 1, 5, 6, 9, 11, 13	0.33 1	3.90
Fanta 1, 3, 6, 9	0.3 1	3.90
Sprite 6, 11	0.3 1	3.90
Mezzo Mix ^{1, 3, 6, 9, 13}	0.3 1	3.90
Ice Tea Peach 1, 2, 3	0.33 1	4.00

THOMAS HENRY

Tonic Water 6, 10, 12	0.2 1	4.30
Bitter Lemon 1, 6, 10, 12	0.2 l	4.30
Ginger Ale 1, 6, 10, 12	0.2 l	4.30

FEVER TREE

Mediterranean Tonic 1,6,10,12	0.21	4.50
Red Bull 1, 3, 10, 13	0.25 l	4.90



Fruit Juice & Nectar

Orange juice	0.3 1	4.40
Banana nectar	0.3 1	4.40
Pineapple juice	0.3 1	4.40
Passion fruit nectar	0.3 1	4.40
Cherry juice	0.3 1	4.40
Blackcurrant nectar	0.3 1	4.40
Multivitamin juice	0.3 1	4.40
As a spritzer	0.3 l	4.10

REFRESHMENTS, APERITIFS & FROM OUR BREWERY

Pure Refreshment

Aperol Spritzer L, 4		7.90
Prosecco, soda, Aperol,		
orange garnish		
Limoncello Spritzer 1, 6, 10, 12	2	7.90
Limoncello, prosecco, soc		
Green Summer 1, 6, 10, 12		7.90
Lillet Blanc, Kalamansi lei cucumber syrup	monade,	
Negroni Sbagliato 1, 4, 6, 10, 12		9.60
Crémant, Campari, red ve	rmouth	
Passion Fruit Spritzer L, 4		7.90
Aperol, prosecco, passion	fruit	
juice, soda, lime juice		
LAGO Spritzer 1, 6, 10, 12		
Grapefruit syrup, bitter le	Grapefruit syrup, bitter lemon	
with alcohol (prosecco)		7.80
without alcohol (soda)		7.00
Lillet Berry 1, 6, 10, 12	l D	7.90
Lillet blanc, Russian Wild Berry, berries		
Lillet Vive 1, 6, 10, 12		7.90
Lillet blanc, tonic water,		
cucumber, mint		
Hugo ^{L, 1, 4, 10}		7.90
Prosecco, soda, mint, lime,		
elderflower syrup		
Martini Bianco	5 cl	5.80
Martini Extra dry	5 cl	5.80

We would be pleased to serve you port wine, sherry & co. Please ask us.

5 cl

5.80

Martini Rosso

Sparkling Wines & Aperitifs

Prisecco alcohol-free ^{L, 4}	0.1 l 0.75 l	6.40 38.00
Prosecco Spumante	0.1 l	6.40
"da Ponte" D.O.C. ^{L, 4}	0.75 l	38.00
Crémant D'Alsace Brut ^{L, 4}	0.1 l	7.60
Cuvée Prestige	0.75 l	4 5.00
Crémant Rosé Brut ^{L, 4}	0.1 l 0.75 l	7.60 45.00



Our beer selection

From our own brewery

BellaVista Primero A	0.3 l	3.90
the "blonde" one	0.5 l	4.80
BellaVista Rubio A	0.3 l	4.00
naturally cloudy wheat beer	0.5 l	4.90
Craft-Radler ^A with homemade Kalamansi-lemonade	0.3 l 0.5 l	4.00 4.90
Radler A, 1, 6 Primero and Sprite	0.3 l 0.5 l	3.90 4.80
BellaVista Opale ^A India Pale Ale (bottle)	0.33 1	4.30
Russ A, 1, 6	0.3 l	4.00
Rubio and Sprite	0.5 l	4.90

Bottled Beer

Meckatzer Weißgold ^A alcohol-free	0.33 1	3.90
Meckatzer wheat beer ^A alcohol-free	0.5 1	4.90
Meckatzer original wheat beer ^A	0.5 1	4.90
Meckatzer wheat beer A light	0.5 1	4.90

HOT DRINKS

Coffee

Espresso 13		2.60
Double espresso 13		3.90
Espresso macchiato G, 13		3.20
Cappuccino G, 13		3.80 4.80
Latte macchiato G, 13		4.80
Cafe crème 13		3.20 4.20
White coffee G, 13		4.80
Cup of hot chocolate G, 10		4.80
Portion of cream ^G		1.20



Milk -

vegan and lactose-free also available

Oat milk ^A Surcharge	0.50 1.00
Almond milk Surcharge	0.50 1.00
Lactose-free milk ^G Surcharge	0.50 1.00

Tea – made from fresh ingredients

Freshly brewed peppermint	4.60
Freshly brewed ginger	4.80
Hot lemon	4.60

Tea – made from quality dried ingredients

BLACK	
Ceylon Fine bitter tea	3.90
Assam Full-bodied tea	3.90
Earl Grey With a slight hint of Bergamot	3.90

GREEN	
Tangy and refreshing	3.90

HERBAL	
Camomile Agreeable, healthy	3.90
Lemon grass Herbal tea with lemon grass	3.90
Island of the senses Ayurvedic herbs with ginger	3.90

FRUII	
Forest berries Red berries	3.90
Orancuja Orange, passion fruit	3.90





Honey from our own LAGO bees complements your tea perfectly.

Honey

Portion of honey	1.60

FROM OUR OWN PATISSERIE

Waffles

Freshly-baked waffle A, C, G, H, 10	7.30
With cinnamon sugar and vanilla sauce	
Applestrudel A, C, G, H, I Fresh out of the oven, with cinnamon ice cream and vanilla sauce	11.80

Indulgent bakes

Tiramisu A, C, G, H, 10, 13	6.10
Black Forest cherry cake	6.10
Passion fruit chocolate cake A, C, G, H, 10, 13	6.10
Coconut almond cake A, C, G, H, 10, 13	6.10





Treibgut ice cream Made in-house -

using the very best ingredients

Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, yogurt, blood orange, hazelnut, lemon ^{C, G, H, 10}	2.80 per scoop
Iced coffee c, G, 10 Iced coffee with 2 scoops of vanilla ice cream and whipped cream	8.90
Iced chocolate c, G, H, 10 Iced milk chocolate with 1 scoop of vanilla ice cream, 1 scoop of chocolate ice cream and whipped cream	8.90

vegetarian



Tasty bakes Sponge cake baked in a wooden ring, served warm

Apple cake A, C, G, H, 10	5.20
Cherry cake A, C, G, H, 10	5.20
Plum cake A, C, G, H, 10	5.20
Cheese cake A, C, G, H, 10	5.20

Tastes delicious with a scoop of homemade ice cream.

LONG DRINKS



Gin From our own distillery

Wiley Club Dry Gin 47%	4 cl	8.00
Wiley Club Black Gin 55%	4 cl	9.50

Gin

Bombay Sapphire	4 cl	5.20
Tanqueray London Dry	4 cl	6.00
Hendrick's	4 cl	9.50
Monkey 47	4 cl	10.50
Gin Mare	4 cl	11.00

Vodka

Absolut	4 cl	5.50
Belvedere	4 cl	9.00
Grey Goose	4 cl	10.00

Rum

Havana Club 3 years	4 cl	5.80
Havana Club 7 years	4 cl	8.20

We would also be happy to mix non-alcoholic cocktails for you!

Fillers

THOMAS HENRY

Tonic Water 6, 10, 12	0.21	4.30
Bitter Lemon 1, 6, 10, 12	0.2 l	4.30
Ginger Ale 1, 6, 10, 12	0.21	4.30

FEVER TREE

Mediterranean Tonic 1,6,10,12	0.21	4.50
Red Bull 1, 3, 10, 13	0.25 l	4.90
Coca-Cola 10, 1, 13	0.21	2.60
Fanta 10, 1, 6	0.21	2.60
Sprite 10, 1, 6	0.21	2.60



Cocktails

Moscow Mule 1, 6, 10, 12	9.60
Vodka, ginger beer,	
wedge of lime	
London Mule 1, 6, 10, 12	9.60
Gin, sugar syrup, lime juice,	
ginger beer, mint	
Caipirinha	9.50
Cachaca, lime juice, cane sugar	
Mojito	9.50
White rum, soda water,	
lime juice, brown sugar, mint	
Negroni ^{1, 4, 6, 10, 12}	10.00
Gin, Campari, red vermouth	
Negroni Sbagliato 1, 4, 6, 10, 12	9.60
Crémant, Campari, red vermouth	

SPIRITS





From our own distillery

2 cl 2 cl 2 cl 2 cl 2 cl 2 cl	5.90 5.90 5.90 5.90 5.90
2 cl 2 cl 2 cl 2 cl	5.90 5.90 5.90 5.90
2 cl 2 cl 2 cl	5.90 5.90 5.90
2 cl	5.90
2 cl	5.90
2 01	E 00
2 (1	5.90
2 cl	5.90
2 cl	5.90
2 cl	5.90
4 cl	8.90
	2 cl







From our own distillery

Wiley Club Dry Gin 47%	4 cl	8.00
Wiley Club Black Gin 55%	4 cl	9.50

Gin

Bombay Sapphire	4 cl	5.20
Tanqueray London Dry	4 cl	6.00
Hendrick's	4 cl	9.50
Monkey 47	4 cl	10.50
Gin Mare	4 cl	11.00



Ramazzotti



2 cl 4.20



Rum

Averna	2 cl	4.20	Havana Club 3 years	4 cl	5.80
Borsci San Marzano	2 cl	4.00	Havana Club 7 years	4 cl	8.20
Jägermeister	2 cl	4.00	Bacardi Carta blanca	4 cl	4.50

SPIRITS



WhiskyFrom our own distillery

Glen Danube	4 cl	8.90
Single Malt Whiskey 42%		

Cognac

Remy Martin	4 cl	9.00
Hennessy Fine de Cognac	4 cl	12.00

Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label	4 cl	7.00
Johnnie Walker Red Label	4 cl	5.20
Jack Daniel's	4 cl	5.50
Single Malt Whisky Valerie	4 cl	7.50
Single Grain Whisky Augustus	4 cl	7.00

Grappa

From our own distillery

Grappa di Moscato Invecchiata matured in an oak barrel	2 cl	5.80
Grappa Bianco	2 cl	5.20

Vodka

Absolut	4 cl	5.50
Belvedere	4 cl	9.00
Grey Goose	4 cl	10.00

Grappa

Po' di Poli Elegante (Pinot)	2 cl	5.50
Po' di Poli Secca (Merlot)	2 cl	5.50
Oro di Poli Barrique	2 cl	6.00

Scotch Single Malt

Glenmorangie 10 years old	4 cl	11.00
Lagavulin 12 years old	4 cl	13.50

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial silver	2 cl	4.20
Jose Cuervo Especial reposado	2 cl	4.20

Allergens:

- A Contains gluten B Crustaceans
- (crustaceans, crustaceae)
- C Eggs and egg products
 D Fish and fish products
- E Peanuts and peanut products
- F Soy and soy products
 G Milk and milk products

- H Nuts
 I Celery and celery products
 J Mustard and mustard products
- K Sesame seeds
 L Sulphur dioxide and sulphite
- M Lupines
- N Molluscs (snails, mussels, squid, oysters, mollusks)

Additives:

- 1 Colouring 2 Blackened
- 3 Preservative
- 4 Sulphurised
- 5 Phosphate
- 6 Antioxidant 7 Flavour enhancer
- 8 Waxed 9 Acidulant
- 10 Type(s) of sugar and sweetener(s) 11 Source of phenylalanine
- 12 Containing quinine 13 Caffeinated
- 14 Sodium, potassium nitrite

All prices in euros including the legally applicable VAT





Teibgut

CASUALD()NING

THIS RESTAURANT

IS **FULL OF LIFE** AND WE HAVE A **LOT OF FUN**,

<u>SOMETIMES IT'S **LOUD** AND SOMETIMES IT'S **QUIET**,</u>

WE ALWAYS DO OUR BEST,
GUESTS EAT AND DRINK,
CELEBRATE AND DANCE,
WE SAY PLEASE AND THANK YOU,

PEOPLE LAUGH AND WORK,
IT IS COLOURFUL AND FUN,
WE ENJOY LIFE,

MISTAKES ARE MADE AND **FORGIVEN**,
EVERYONE IS **WELCOME**.





Would you like to join our team? Then come to us at the lake!

